2018 SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION TEACHERS ASSOCIATION - CHRISTMAS GRADES FEIS
SCHOOL NAME:

TEACHERS CONTACT NUMBER:
MAXIMUM FOR 1 CHILD £35.00 - FAMILY FEE FOR 2 £55.00 & FAMILY FEE FOR 3 OR MORE £75.00

CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES: TUESDAY 27th NOVEMBER 2018 - ENTRIES ON THE DAY ARE SUBJECT TO £5 SURCHARGE FEE

DANCERS FULL NAME

TROPHY

TROPHY

SINGLE
Jic
£4.50

TROPHY

TROPHY

TROPHY

TROPHY

HORNPIPE

£4.50

TROPHY

TRAD SET

£4.50

PRIOMH

COMORTAS

£10.00

DOOR ENTRY

PER FAMILY

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

ENTRIES TO DES SILKE, 133 HATFEILD MEAD, MORDEN, SURREY, S

CHEQUES PAYABLE TO "SERTA" OR BANK TRANSFER TO SORT CODE: 60-12-17 A/C

NUMBER: 32969252 - PLEASE QUOTE SCHOOL NAME WITH PAYMENT.

4 5PG

£5.00

TOTAL FEES




2018 SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION TEACHERS ASSOCIATION - CHRISTMAS GRADES FEIS
SCHOOL NAME:

TEACHERS CONTACT NUMBER:
MAXIMUM FOR 1 CHILD £35.00 - FAMILY FEE FOR 2 £55.00 & FAMILY FEE FOR 3 OR MORE £75.00

CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES: TUESDAY 27th NOVEMBER 2018 - ENTRIES ON THE DAY ARE SUBJECT TO £5 SURCHARGE FEE

DANCERS FULL NAME

TROPHY

TROPHY

SINGLE
Jic
£4.50

TROPHY

TROPHY

TROPHY

TROPHY

HORNPIPE

£4.50

TROPHY

TRAD SET

£4.50

PRIOMH

COMORTAS

£10.00

DOOR ENTRY

PER FAMILY

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

ENTRIES TO DES SILKE, 133 HATFEILD MEAD, MORDEN, SURREY, S

CHEQUES PAYABLE TO "SERTA" OR BANK TRANSFER TO SORT CODE: 60-12-17 A/C

NUMBER: 32969252 - PLEASE QUOTE SCHOOL NAME WITH PAYMENT.

4 5PG

£5.00

TOTAL FEES




2018 SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION TEACHERS ASSOCIATION - CHRISTMAS GRADES FEIS

SCHOOL NAME:

TEACHERS CONTACT NUMBER:

ALL CEILI DANCES ARE £3.00 PER DANCER

CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES: TUESDAY 27th NOVEMBER 2018 - ENTRIES ON THE DAY ARE SUBJECT TO £5 SURCHARGE FEE

TEAMA, B, C,ETC

AGE GROUP

4 HAND
REEL
£12.00

HUMOURS
OF BANDON
£12.00

FIGURE
DANCE

DUKE
REEL
£18.00

8 HAND
REEL
£24.00

FAIRY
REEL
£18.00

PROGRESSIVE
DANCE

TOTAL FEES

ENTRIES TO DES SILKE, 133 HATFEILD MEAD, MORDEN, SURREY, SM4 5PG

CHEQUES PAYABLE TO "SERTA" OR BANK TRANSFER TO SORT CODE: 60-12-17 A/C NUMBER: 32969252




