2018 SOUTHERN	N ENGL	AND RI	LGION '	TEACH	ERS AS	SOCIAL	110N - (CHRIST	MAS GRA	DES FEIS	
SCHOO	L NAME:										
TEACHERS CONTACT N											
MAXIMUM FOR 1 CHILD £35.00 - FAMILY FEE FOR 2 £55.00 & FAMILY FEE FOR 3 OR MORE £75.00											
CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES: TUESDAY 27th NOVEMBER 2018 - ENTRIES ON THE DAY ARE SUBJECT TO £5 SURCHARGE FEE											
		TROPHY	TROPHY	TROPHY	TROPHY	TROPHY	TROPHY	TROPHY	PRIOMH	DOOR ENTRY	
	AGE	REEL	SINGLE	SLIP	LIGHT	HEAVY	HORNPIPE	TRAD SET	COMORTAS	PER FAMILY	TOTAL
DANCERS FULL NAME	GROUP		JIG	JIG	JIG	JIG					FEES
		£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£10.00	£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	<u> </u>
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	<u> </u>
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
	<u> </u>									£5.00	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>									£5.00	
CHEQUES PAYABLE TO "SERTA" OR BANK TRANSFER TO SORT CODE: 60-12-17 A/C TOTAL FEES IUMBER: 32969252 - PLEASE QUOTE SCHOOL NAME WITH PAYMENT.											

2018 SOUTHERN	N ENGL	AND RI	LGION '	TEACH	ERS AS	SOCIAL	110N - (CHRIST	MAS GRA	DES FEIS	
SCHOO	L NAME:										
TEACHERS CONTACT N											
MAXIMUM FOR 1 CHILD £35.00 - FAMILY FEE FOR 2 £55.00 & FAMILY FEE FOR 3 OR MORE £75.00											
CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES: TUESDAY 27th NOVEMBER 2018 - ENTRIES ON THE DAY ARE SUBJECT TO £5 SURCHARGE FEE											
		TROPHY	TROPHY	TROPHY	TROPHY	TROPHY	TROPHY	TROPHY	PRIOMH	DOOR ENTRY	
	AGE	REEL	SINGLE	SLIP	LIGHT	HEAVY	HORNPIPE	TRAD SET	COMORTAS	PER FAMILY	TOTAL
DANCERS FULL NAME	GROUP		JIG	JIG	JIG	JIG					FEES
		£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£10.00	£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	<u> </u>
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	<u> </u>
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
										£5.00	
	<u> </u>									£5.00	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>									£5.00	
CHEQUES PAYABLE TO "SERTA" OR BANK TRANSFER TO SORT CODE: 60-12-17 A/C TOTAL FEES IUMBER: 32969252 - PLEASE QUOTE SCHOOL NAME WITH PAYMENT.											

2018 SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION TEACHERS ASSOCIATION - CHRISTMAS GRADES FE											
SCH	OOL NAME:										
TEACHERS CONT	ACT NUMBER:										
			ALL CEILI DA								
CLOSING DA	TE FOR ENTR	IES: TUESDA						O £5 SURCHAR	GE FEE		
TEAM A, B, C, ETC	AGE GROUP	4 HAND REEL £12.00	HUMOURS OF BANDON £12.00	FIGURE DANCE	DUKE REEL £18.00	8 HAND REEL £24.00	FAIRY REEL £18.00	PROGRESSIVE DANCE	TOTAL FEES		
ENTRIES TO DES SILKE, 133 HATFEILD MEAD, MORDEN, SURREY, SM4 5PG											
CHEQUES PAYABLE TO "SERTA" OR BANK TRANSFER TO SORT CODE: 60-12-17 A/C NUMBER: 32969252											